
LADIES CHAMPIONSHIP
UPDATED AFTER ROUND 18  //  08.01.2020

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Rd 7 Rd 8 Rd 9 Rd 10 Rd 11 Rd 12 Rd 13 Rd 14 Rd 15 Rd 16 Rd 17 Rd 18

12 Car 12 Car 12 Car Tar Tar Tar Grass Grass Grass Grass Grass Grass Grass Tar Tar 12 Car 12 Car 12 Car

20.02.19 06.03.19 20.03.19 31.03.19 14.04.19 28.04.19 12.05.19 19.05.19 16.06.19 30.06.19 14.07.19 25.08.19 29.09.19 13.10.19 27.10.19 06.11.19 20.11.19 08.01.20

1 Nancy Dickson 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 9 126

2 Grace Orr 9 9 9 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 9 93

3 Barbara Armstrong 10 10 9 10 9 9 57

4 Kirsty Riddick 10 10 10 10 10 40

5 Laura Ferguson 8 8 7 23

6 Katie Davidson 8 8 16

Denotes dropped score(s) - as per www.solwaycarclub.co.uk/events/event-rules/points-scoring

EVENTS

Rd 1: 12 Car Rally - Wednesday 20th February Rd 7: Grass Autotest - Sunday 12th May Rd 13: Grass Autotest - Sunday 29th September

Rd 2: 12 Car Rally - Wednesday 6th March Rd 8: Grass Autotest - Sunday 19th May Rd 14: Tar Autotest - Sunday 13th October

Rd 3: 12 Car Rally - Wednesday 20th March Rd 9: Grass Autotest - Sunday 16th June Rd 15: Tar Autotest - Sunday 27th October

Rd 4: Tar Autotest - Sunday 31st March Rd 10: Grass Autotest - Sunday 30th June Rd 16: 12 Car Rally - Wednesday 6th November

Rd 5: Tar Autotest - Sunday 14th April Rd 11: Grass Autotest - Sunday 14th July Rd 17: 12 Car Rally - Wednesday 20th November

Rd 6: Tar Autotest - Sunday 28th April Rd 12: Grass Autotest - Sunday 25th August Rd 18: 12 Car Rally - Wednesday 8th January

OA NAME TOTAL


